UNICA

1011-CW-033

bpeHp
LnprHa, MM
[dnnHa, MM

Makc. BbicoTa, MM
MwuH. BbicoTa, MM

CTeneHb 3aWMnTHI,
IP

Bbikto4aTenb
Adummep

Jlon. NCTOYHUK
CBeTa,
KomMnnekTauus
[on naMmnamm

B0O3MOXXHOCTb
NCNONb30BaHUS
YHUBEpPCasbHbIX
KpensaeHun

BO3MOXXHOCTb
3aMeHbl aMn
MNoaxoouT ons
HaTSAXHbIX
MOTOJIKOB

LLeHa: 700 pyo0.

FAVOURITE

INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING COMPANY

Favourite
33

344

17

17

IP20

HeT
HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT

HeT



